Transducer Pro™ Submersible Level Transmitter
Installation and Operation Manual
TPRO-XX-XXX
SEE WATER, INC.
Electrical Properties:
Mechanical Properties:
Operating Condition:
Features:

•	 Service: Compatible liquids
•	 Excellent chemical compatibility with 316 SS construction and ETFE cable
•	 Lightning and surge protection
•	 Maintenance-free vent filter
•	 Large diameter, non-clogging, damage resistant, 316 SS diaphragm seal
Page 1-2 REV. 09/22
Model
Transducer
Pressure
Upper Limit
Maximum
Water Level:
ft (m)
Cable Length:
ft (m)
TPRO-5-50 5 psi 11 ft (3 m) 50 ft (15 m)
TPRO-10-50 10 psi 23 ft (7 m) 50 ft (15 m)
TPRO-15-50 15 psi 35 ft (11 m) 50 ft (15 m)
TPRO-20-50 20 psi 46 ft (14 m) 50 ft (15 m)
TPRO-5-100 5 psi 11 ft (3 m) 100 ft (30 m)
TPRO-10-100 10 psi 23 ft (7 m) 100 ft (30 m)
TPRO-15-100 15 psi 35 ft (11 m) 100 ft (30 m)
TPRO-20-100 20 psi 46 ft (14 m) 100 ft (30 m)
951.487.8073 • 888.733.9283 • info@seewaterinc.com
22220 Opportunity Way, Suite 101 • Riverside, CA 92518
Transducer Pro™ Submersible Level Transmitter